
 

 

 

SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter JULY-DECEMBER 2023 (1st batch) On Consumer 

Psychology 

SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter is an initiative by the Government of India to provide a 

platform to students to learn courses from faculties of IITs through virtual mode. Mangaldai 

College is approved as a Local Chapter on 16 May 2023. The certificates are issued after 

appearing in the final exam. A Single Point of Contact (SPOC) is assigned by NPTEL for proper 

coordination of the course in our college.  

Details of SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter 1st Batch: 

Enrolled Number of candidates: 41 

 

 

Details of SPOC: 

Krishna Das, Assistant Professor, Department of Zoology, Mangaldai College. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl. 
No. Name Email Id Course Id CourseName 

1 ABDULLA AL MASOOD abdullaalmasood95@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

2 
SHEIKH JAHANGIR 
ALOM alomsheikhjahangir91@gmail.com 

noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

3 Arifa Arif Khanam arifaarifkhanam@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

4 Sansri Basumatary basumatarysansri3@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

5 Bernika Sangma bernikasangma789@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

6 Bijwngsar Baro bijwngsarbaro@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

7 Bitopan Sarmah bitopansarmah239@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

8 CHIRANJEEB DEKA dekachiranjeeb2020@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

9 DHIRAJDEKA dhirajdeka20068@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

10 Dikshita kalita dikshitak18@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

11 Dipambita Sarkar dipambitasarkar9@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

12 Goutam Nath gautamnathrota@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

13 Gitanjali bharali gitanjalibharali59@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

14 Himashri Kataki himashrikataki840@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

15 Hirak Jyoti Deka hirakjyotideka314@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

16 HIRAKJYOTI DEKA hirakjyotideka885@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

17 Munna Islam islammunna3956@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

18 Masuma khanam km7178907@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

19 Lipika lipikabaruaha@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

20 Manash Sharma makusharma77@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

21 Manashi Shivam manashishivam18@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

22 Manmi kalita manmikalita2021@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

23 Saklin mostak mostaksaklin58@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

24 Mousumi Saharia mousumisaharia920@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 



 

 

25 Mridul Kumar Nath mridulnath196@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

26 Mrityunjay chowdhury mrityunjaychowdhury2@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

27 Nibedita saha nibeditas615@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

28 Nikumani Das nikumanidas004@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

29 Nishad Nadia Hasan nishadnadia84@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

30 TRISHNA DEKA nivadeka44@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

31 Partha Jyoti saikia parthasaikia347@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

32 Prabin Mandal prabinman197@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

33 PRASTUTI DEKA prastutideka612@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

34 Priyanka deka priyankadekabaruah2004@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

35 Sahir Hussain resmina.ahmed01@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

36 Nishita Sahariah sahariahnishita@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

37 Sanjib Bora sbora7533@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

38 Nur Shahalam shahalamnur93@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

39 SHILPA MANDAL shilpamandal93293@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

40 Tarali Das tdas5918@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 

41 Ujjal das ujjal01100@gmail.com 
noc23-
hs90 Consumer Psychology 


